
SMART account #8531

2019 SCHOLARSHIPS 

20 BOYS U8 Last Name First Name City Bowler ID Amount

1ST West Jaxon Missoula 16-115185 $125

2ND Sampson Weston Helena 17-70215 $100

3RD Pierce Riley Sidney 17-44259 $90

4TH Flugge Carter Helena 16-139873 $80

5TH Saccheri Payton Helena 16-138627 $70

6TH Martin Wyatt Missoula 15-130401 $60

ALT Cihak Michael Billings 7914-36317 $50

Sub-total $575

15 GIRLS U8

1ST Seaman Hannah Rose Great Falls 15-68829 $100

2ND Eury Laykah Sidney 16-72899 $80

3RD Carroll Kaylie Missoula 15-130412 $75

4TH Ellingson Kinley Bozeman 16-70288 $70

5TH Schley Breelyn Butte 18-51210 $65

6TH Black Hannah Butte 18-35910 $60

ALT Hake Harper Billings 18-28573 $50

Sub-total $500

34 BOYSU10

1ST Fox Jacob Billings 7914-36318 $170

2ND Groth Dayten Helena 7914-1335 $145

3RD Martin Kordel Victor 11-433750 $120

4TH Rector Kyler Butte 15-114280 $95

5TH Bomar Christian Helena 17-15211 $80

6TH Andrews Logan Billings 16-118469 $60

ALT Honer David Butte 16-105040 $50

Sub-total $720

23 GIRLS U10  

1ST Day Payton Belgrade 11-620998 $130

2ND Hale Ellyana Billings 11-724539 $105

3RD Walks Maliyah Billings 17-45263 $95

4TH Balcerzak Kylie Helena 7914-56064 $85

5TH Ellingson Kina Bozeman 11-706191 $75

6TH Garcia Arianna Butte 16-104992 $60

ALT Barbero Marianna Billings 17-45203 $50

Sub-total $600

Montana USBC - Pepsi YBC State Tournament          April 6-7, 2019

Westside Lanes - Missoula, MT (USBC cert #3930)



47 BOYS U12  

1ST Strobel Brek Billings 11-708193 $275

2ND Oddy Ethan Belgrade 11-578770 $225

3RD Anderson Gage Glasgow 16-143342 $175

4TH Strotz Ethan Havre 11-721614 $150

5TH Humphries Kayden Helena 7914-39544 $125

6TH Erickson Chase Livingston 15-121889 $100

ALT Wiseley David Missoula 7914-25772 $50

Sub-total $1,100

27 GIRLS U12

1ST Grundhauser Arianna Butte 7914-29039 $140

2ND Haight Karina Helena 11-523103 $120

3RD Gelling Brooklinn Butte 7914-28998 $100

4TH Danielson Lexxy Butte 7914-28972 $80

5TH Petersen Evelyn Butte 11-547782 $70

6TH Ostermiller Gillianne Billings 15-152700 $60

ALT Cozzens Lauren Fairview 17-44283 $50

Sub-total $620

55 BOYS U15

1ST Cox Caydann Helena 8798-3967 $325

2ND Kaas Ryan Billings 11-698203 $250

3RD Hawk Michael Missoula 11-543495 $200

4TH Gallagher Jeremy Cut Bank 11-419497 $175

5TH Rhoads Rance Glasgow 16-133681 $150

6TH Rector Hayden Butte 15-113790 $125

ALT McCullough Weston Missoula 11-58832 $50

Sub-total $1,275

28 GIRLS U15

1ST Bunk Hope Billings 11-282803 $180

2ND McMullan Jacqualyn Cut Bank 17-70316 $140

3RD Kemper Aurora Butte 11-547749 $110

4TH Hess Hailey East Helena 11-523202 $90

5TH Sartin Kimberly Sidney 15-181239 $70

6TH Van Dyken Samantha Manhattan 11-578803 $60

ALT McNurlin Haylee East Helena 11-421015 $50

Sub-total $700



27 BOYS U17

1ST Olson Skyler Missoula 8941-4128 $300

2ND Dziak Kayden Butte 11-268682 $250

3RD Hess Kaiden East Helena 11-473758 $200

4TH Hanson Matthew Sidney 11-578281 $175

5TH Lockwood Chance Missoula 15-130446 $125

6TH Betterman Trey Butte 8378-3304 $100

ALT McCullough Turner Missoula 8941-4836 $50

Sub-total $1,200

16 GIRLS U17

1ST Klapan Kendra Butte 8378-3602 $225

2ND Rodrigues Aryana Butte 8378-3451 $175

3RD Wheatley Shara Missoula 11-73439 $150

4TH Caldwell Lily East Helena 11-240299 $125

5TH Hyndman Jocelyn Butte 11-268665 $100

6TH Kendall Emily Butte 8378-3619 $75

Sub-total $850

16 BOYS U20

1ST Croskrey Nolan Great Falls 6147-1233 $225

2ND Cox Caylor Helena 8798-3832 $175

3RD Moore Emmett Billings 6134-587 $150

4TH Evjen Ryan Missoula 8941-4110 $125

5TH Hafer Nathanael Helena 11-69192 $100

6TH Kleeman Landon Helena 11-240407 $75

ALT Bingham Tyson Helena 17-106737 $50

Sub-total $900

10 GIRLS U20

1ST Ostermiller McKenzie Billings 8991-9066 $175

2ND Klapan Joclyn Butte 8378-3449 $150

3RD Ottenbacher Karissa Billings 8991-9067 $125

4TH Sullivan Lauren Butte 8378-3452 $100

5TH Albert Adrianna Great Falls 7914-15599 $80

6TH Allen Haylei Butte 11-268947 $70

ALT Shultz Taylor Butte 8378-3188 $50

Sub-total $750

Grand Total includes: Grand Total $9,790

Matching money from national Pepsi $1,106

Money from SMART expired funds $3,034



35 U8  Last Name First Name City Bowler ID Amount

1ST Ellingson Kinley Bozeman 16-70288 $60

2ND Black Hannah Butte 18-35910 $50

3RD Schley Breelyn Butte 18-51210 $40

4TH tie Carroll Kaylie Missoula 15-130412 $13

4TH tie Pierce Riley Sidney 17-44259 $13

Sub-total $176

57 U10  

1ST Shogren Mason Butte 18-36387 $75

2ND Day Payton Belgrade 11-620998 $60

3RD Beckett Paige Butte 18-36297 $50

4TH Groth Dayten Helena 7914-1335 $40

5TH Martin Kordel Victor 11-433750 $35

6TH Andrews Logan Billings 16-118469 $25

Sub-total $285

72 U12

1ST Ostermiller Gillianne Billings 15-152700 $100

2ND Stortz Ethan Havre 11-721614 $80

3RD Anderson Gage Glasgow 16-143342 $65

4TH Cozzens Lauren Fairview 17-44283 $50

5TH Grundhauser Arianna Butte 7914-29039 $40

6TH Metzinger Kody Billings 18-28602 $25

Sub-total $360

83 U15

1ST Bunk Hope Billings 11-282803 $110

2ND Rhoads Rance Glasgow 16-133681 $90

3RD Lester Ethan Billings 11-422293 $75

4TH Gosnell Talen Billings 18-28634 $60

5TH Cox Caydann Helena 8798-3967 $50

6TH Sawtell Jace Butte 11-85365 $30

Sub-total $415

41 U17

1ST Madden Caelen Billings 11-709293 $70

2ND Hanson Matthew Sidney 11-578281 $55

3RD Olson Skyler Missoula 8941-4128 $45

4TH Lester Reece Billings 6134-628 $35

 Sub-total $205

23 U20

1ST Ostermiller McKenzie Billings $75

2ND Bingham Tyson Helena $40

Sub-total $115

Grand Total $1,556

$11,346

Montana USBC Pepsi YBC Hdcp Event (optional) - Scholarships awarded

Total scholarships awarded both events







  



 

 

 

 




